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Combination spanner 05073268001

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Schlusselweite Maulseite
Schlisselweite Ringseite
Kopfbreite Maulseite
Kopfbreite Ringseite
Kopfh6he Maulseite
Kopfhohe Ringseite
Lange

Ausfuhrung funkenarm
Gekropft

Geeignet fur Drehstift

Mit Drehstift
Schutzisoliert 1000 V
VDE gepruft

ET1763492
4013288167309
Wera Werk
05073268001
073268

Maulringschliussel

8mm
8mm
20mm
18mm
7mm
7mm
145mm
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